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STUDENT NAME E-MAIL ID PLACED COMPANIES LIST 

Madhu Bala Challa bala.91sharma@gmail.com  HCL Ltd, 2nd & 3rd Oct,2012 

Bannaravuri Prathima  pbprathima224@gmail.com  HCL Ltd, 2nd & 3rd Oct,2012 

Matta Rama Krishna  Raju mrkraju91@gmail.com  HCL Ltd, 2nd & 3rd Oct,2012 

Thota Reshma Kishore reshma.kishore@gmail.com  HCL Ltd, 2nd & 3rd Oct,2012 

Rajanala Manasa Valli manasakli@gmail.com  HCL Ltd, 2nd & 3rd Oct,2012 

Surapaneni Pavani pavanisneni@gmail.com  HCL Ltd, 2nd & 3rd Oct,2012 

Peddibhotla Sri Harish sreeharish44@gmail.com  HCL Ltd, 2nd & 3rd Oct,2012 

Somireddy Swapnika swapnikareddy315@gmail.com  HCL Ltd, 2nd & 3rd Oct,2012 

Suroju Swarna surojuswarna@gmail.com  HCL Ltd, 2nd & 3rd Oct,2012 

Chennagiri Vasundhara cvasundhara02@gmail.com  HCL Ltd, 2nd & 3rd Oct,2012 

Alla Naga Sravya nagasravya28@gmail.com  HCL Ltd, 2nd & 3rd Oct,2012 + Serco on 12th June 2013 

Madicherla Pavan Kumar pavanrocks.cd@gmail.com  KNOAH Solutions on 11th May 2013 +Serco on 12th June 2013 

Vemireddy Himaja himaja.vemireddy@gmail.com  NTT Data,2nd March 2013 

Akkireddy Lakshmi Harika harikaakkireddy59@gmail.com  NTT Data,2nd March 2013 

Mendi  Monica mendi.monica@gmail.com  Serco on 12th June 2013 

Penugonda Sai Sampath sanpathpenugonda@hotmail.com  Serco on 12th June 2013 

Tumula Priyanka priyankazumula@gmail.com  Serco on 12th June 2013 

Vangala Susmitha susmitha.vangala@gmail.com  TCS Ltd., 23rd to 27th Sep,2012 

Dandhuluri Akhila Devi akhila.dandhuluri41@gmail.com  TCS Ltd., 23rd to 27th Sep,2012 

K.V.S.Murthy Raju murthyraju.kamarsu@kluniversity.in  TCS Ltd., 23rd to 27th Sep,2012 

I.Neeharika neeharikaithapu92@gmail.com  TCS Ltd., 23rd to 27th Sep,2012 

Niteesha Cherukuri niteeshacherukuri@gmail.com  TCS Ltd., 23rd to 27th Sep,2012 

Sai Asrita asrita@kluniversity.in  TCS Ltd., 23rd to 27th Sep,2012 

Karanam Lakshmi Manasa manasa.ecm@gmail.com  TCS Ltd., 23rd to 27th Sep,2012  

Botta Prathyusha prathyu.chiki@gmail.com  Virtusa., 19tth to 20th Oct,  + 2012Global Logic 

Singamaneni  Prathyusha prathyusha.singamaneni@gmail.com  Virtusa., 19tth to 20th Oct, 2012 

Burra Sai Karthik  carburra1992@gmail.com  KNOAH Solutions on 11th May 2013 

Gudimetla Hanumath Varun varungudimetta@gmail.com  KNOAH Solutions on 11th May 2013 

Kunapuli Akhila kunapuli.akhila@yahoo.com  TCS Ltd., 23rd to 27th Sep,2012 
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